A pioneer of bit production in Russia
90 years involvement in the industry
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
3
CONTENT
◆ About the company 4

19
3 18
4
17
5
16
6 15
7 14
8 9 10 11 12 13
ROLLER CONE BITS WITH AIR FLUSH
15Шарошечные долота с продувкой возду х ом
16 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
AirsTANDArT (Airs)
Bit identification Bit size, inch IADC code Connecting thread (API) Gross weight, kg Shipping dimensions, mm
1 2 3 4 5 6
75,0 (2 61/64) AIRS542 2 61/64 542X Pin N-Rod 3.8 210 х 210 х 200
98,4 (3 7/8) AIRS522 3 7/8 522X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 4.8 210 х 210 х 200
104,8 (4 1/8) AIRS522 4 1/8 522X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.3 210 х 210 х 200
114,3 (4 1/2) AIRS332 4 1/2 332 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 6.9 170 х 170 х 260
114,3 (4 1/2) AIRS522 4 1/2 522X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 7 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) AIRS332 4 3/4 332 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.5 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) AIRS522 4 3/4 522 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.8 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) AIRS542 4 3/4 542X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.8 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) AIRS622 4 3/4 622X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.9 170 х 170 х 260
123,8 (4 7/8) AIRS522 4 7/8 522 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.9 170 х 170 х 260
133,4 (5 1/4) AIRS542 5 1/4 542X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 11.2 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) AIRS522 5 1/2 522X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.3 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) AIRS542 5 1/2 542X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.3 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) AIRS622 5 1/2 622 х Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.4 190 х 190 х 330
142,9 (5 5/8) AIRS522 5 5/8 522X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.6 190 х 190 х 330
142,9 (5 5/8) AIRS542 5 5/8 542X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.6 190 х 190 х 330
142,9 (5 5/8) AIRS622 5 5/8 622 х Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.7 190 х 190 х 330
146,0 (5 3/4) AIRS322 5 3/4 322 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 11 190 х 190 х 330
146,0 (5 3/4) AIRS622 5 3/4 622X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12 190 х 190 х 330
146,0 (5 3/4) AIRS832 5 3/4 832Y Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12 190 х 190 х 330
149,2 (5 7/8) AIRS522 5 7/8 522X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.3 190 х 190 х 330
149,2 (5 7/8) AIRS732 5 7/8 732Y Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.8 190 х 190 х 330
152,4 (6) AIRS332 6 332 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.4 190 х 190 х 330
152,4 (6) AIRS522 6 522X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.4 190 х 190 х 330
158,7 (6 1/4) AIRS122 6 1/4 122 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.8 190 х 190 х 330
A
ir
sT
A
N
D
A
rT
Central jet
Standard open
roller bearing
with air flush
Spring-loaded
back flow valve
17AirStandart (AIRS) bits
1 2 3 4 5 6
161,0 (6 11/32) AIRS322 6 11/32 322 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.4 190 х 190 х 330
161,0 (6 11/32) AIRS742 6 11/32 742Y Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.6 190 х 190 х 330
165,1 (6 1/2) AIRS322 6 1/2 322 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.8 190 х 190 х 330
165,1 (6 1/2) AIRS522 6 1/2 522X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.8 190 х 190 х 330
165,1 (6 1/2) AIRS622 6 1/2 622X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRS632 6 1/2 632X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.5 190 х 190 х 330
190,5 (7 1/2) AIRS332 7 1/2 332 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 25.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) AIRS632 7 1/2 632X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 25.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) AIRS732 7 1/2 732Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 25.5 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) AIRS832 7 1/2 832Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 25.5 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRS322 8 1/2 322 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 31.8 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRS622 8 1/2 622X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 32.4 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRS632 8 1/2 632Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 33.6 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRS642 8 1/2 642Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 34.3 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRS742 8 1/2 742Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 34.3 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRS832 8 1/2 832Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 34 250 х 250 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRS312 9 312 Pin 4 1/2 FH 33.9 280 х 280 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRS322 9 322 Pin 4 1/2 FH 33.9 280 х 280 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRS642 9 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.7 280 х 280 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRS742 9 742Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.7 280 х 280 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRS832 9 832Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.7 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRS312 9 3/16 312 Pin 4 1/2 FH 33.9 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRS322 9 3/16 322 Pin 4 1/2 FH 33.9 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRS642 9 3/16 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.7 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRS742 9 3/16 742Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.7 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRS832 9 3/16 832Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS322 9 5/8 322 Pin 4 1/2 FH 40.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS612 9 5/8 612X Pin 4 1/2 FH 43.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS622 9 5/8 622X Pin 4 1/2 FH 50.3 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS632 9 5/8 632Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 43.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS642 9 5/8 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 43.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS742 9 5/8 742Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 42.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS822 9 5/8 822Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 43.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRS832 9 5/8 832Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 43.7 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS612 9 7/8 612X Pin 4 1/2 FH 50.1 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS622 9 7/8 622X Pin 4 1/2 FH 50.3 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS632 9 7/8 632Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 50.7 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS632 9 7/8 632Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 50.3 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS642 9 7/8 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 49.7 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS722 9 7/8 722Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 50.7 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRS712 9 7/8 712Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 49.7 280 х 280 х 390
269,9 (10 5/8) AIRS622 10 5/8 622X Pin 6 5/8 Reg 57.3 280 х 280 х 390
269,9 (10 5/8) AIRS642 10 5/8 642Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 57.3 280 х 280 х 390
269,9 (10 5/8) AIRS742 10 5/8 742Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 57.3 280 х 280 х 390
269,9 (10 5/8) AIRS832 10 5/8 832Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 58.9 280 х 280 х 390
18 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
AirVECTOr (AirV)
Bit identification Bit size, inch IADC code Connecting thread (API) Gross weight, kg Shipping dimensions, mm
1 2 3 4 5 6
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV122 6 3/4 122 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV222 6 3/4 222 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV542 6 3/4 542X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.1 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV632 6 3/4 632X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV642 6 3/4 642X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.7 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV732 6 3/4 732Y Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) AIRV832 6 3/4 832Y Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.7 190 х 190 х 330
200,0 (7 7/8) AIRV622 7 7/8 622X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 36 250 х 250 х 390
200,0 (7 7/8) AIRV622 7 7/8 622Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 36.1 250 х 250 х 390
200,0 (7 7/8) AIRV632 7 7/8 632Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 36.1 250 х 250 х 390
200,0 (7 7/8) AIRV832 7 7/8 832Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 36.1 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRV122 8 1/2 122 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 33.3 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRV542 8 1/2 542Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 37.2 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRV612 8 1/2 612X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 38 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRV632 8 1/2 632Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 38 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) AIRV642 8 1/2 642Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 38 250 х 250 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRV612 9 612Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.2 280 х 280 х 390
228,6 (9) AIRV642 9 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.2 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRV612 9 3/16 612Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.2 280 х 280 х 390
233,0 (9 3/16) AIRV642 9 3/16 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 41.2 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRV632 9 5/8 632Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 47.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRV642 9 5/8 642Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 51.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRV732 9 5/8 732Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 46.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRV742 9 5/8 742Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 46.7 280 х 280 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) AIRV832 9 5/8 832Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 47.7 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRV632 9 7/8 632Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 51.7 280 х 280 х 390
250,8 (9 7/8) AIRV742 9 7/8 742Y Pin 4 1/2 FH 52.3 280 х 280 х 390
A
ir
V
EC
TO
r
Improved design
Side jet
Standard open
roller bearing
with air flush
Leaf-type
back flow valve
19Долота AirVector
20 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Standart (STD) roller cone bits are designed for a wide range of drilling applications featuring bottom hole
cleaning with mud flush, as well as for additional well operations. They are successfully used for water well
drilling, well drilling in construction, exploration drilling and gold mining.
ROLLER CONE BITS WITH MUD FLASH
Bit identification Bit size, inch IADC code Connecting thread (API) Gross weight, kg Shipping dimensions, mm
1 2 3 4 5 6
II 59,0 (2 21/64) STD613*** 2 21/64 613Y - 3.5 210 х 210 х 200*
75,0 (2 61/64) STD131 2 61/64 131 N-Rod 2.6 210 х 210 х 200*
75,0 (2 15/16) STD211 2 15/16 211 N-Rod 2.6 210 х 210 х 200*
75,0 (2 15/16) STD321 2 15/16 321 N-Rod 2.6 210 х 210 х 200*
75,0 (2 61/64) STD321 2 61/64 321 N-Rod 2.6 210 х 210 х 200*
76,0 (2 63/64) STD321 2 63/64 321 - 2.7 210 х 210 х 200*
76,0 (2 63/64) STD741 2 63/64 741Y - 2.6 210 х 210 х 200*
82,6 (3 1/4) STD221 3 1/4 221 - 5.7 210 х 210 х 200*
92,1 (3 5/8) STD511 3 5/8 511X - 4.1 210 х 210 х 200*
93,0 (3 21/32) STD321 3 21/32 321 - 3.6 210 х 210 х 200*
93,0 (3 21/32) STD621 3 21/32 621Y - 4.1 210 х 210 х 200*
93,0 (3 21/32) STD741 3 21/32 741Y - 4.0 210 х 210 х 200*
95,0 (3 47/64) STD511 3 47/64 511X - 4.3 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD211 3 7/8 211 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 4.7 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD221 3 7/8 221 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 4.7 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD231 3 7/8 231 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 4.7 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD321 3 7/8 321 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 4.7 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD521 3 7/8 521X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.1 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD621 3 7/8 621X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.3 210 х 210 х 200*
98,4 (3 7/8) STD831 3 7/8 831Y Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5 210 х 210 х 200*
sT
A
N
D
A
rT
Central or side jet
Standard open
roller bearing
with mud flush
Replaceable nozzles
sTANDArT (sTD)
21Standart (STD) bits
1 2 3 4 5 6
101,6 (4) STD321 4 321 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 4.8 210 х 210 х 200*
101,6 (4) STD521 4 521X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.2 210 х 210 х 200*
104,8 (4 1/8) STD221 4 1/8 221 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.6 210 х 210 х 200*
104,8 (4 1/8) STD521 4 1/8 521X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.8 210 х 210 х 200*
II 112,0 (4 13/32) STD121*** 4 13/32 121 - 6.3 170 х 170 х 260
II 112,0 (4 13/32) STD221*** 4 13/32 221 - 6.0 170 х 170 х 260
112,0 (4 13/32) STD321 4 13/32 321 - 5.9 170 х 170 х 260
112,0 (4 13/32) STD621 4 13/32 623X - 6.2 170 х 170 х 260
112,0 (4 13/32) STD741 4 13/32 741Y - 6.2 170 х 170 х 260
114,3 (4 1/2) STD111 4 1/2 111 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 6.9 170 х 170 х 260
114,3 (4 1/2) STD221 4 1/2 221 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.9 170 х 170 х 260
114,3 (4 1/2) STD231 4 1/2 231 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 5.9 170 х 170 х 260
114,3 (4 1/2) STD321 4 1/2 321 Pin 2 3/8 Reg 6.9 170 х 170 х 260
114,3 (4 1/2) STD521 4 1/2 521X Pin 2 3/8 Reg 6.0 170 х 170 х 260
118,0 (4 41/64) STD221 4 41/64 221 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 6.9 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD121 4 3/4 121 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.6 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD211 4 3/4 211 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.6 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD221 4 3/4 221 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.6 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD231 4 3/4 231 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.4 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD241 4 3/4 241 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.4 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD321 4 3/4 321 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.4 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD331 4 3/4 331 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.5 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD523 4 3/4 523X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.8 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD543 4 3/4 543X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.8 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD621 4 3/4 621Y Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.7 170 х 170 х 260
120,6 (4 3/4) STD833 4 3/4 833Y Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.7 170 х 170 х 260
122,0 (4 51/64) STD621 4 51/64 621Y Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.9 170 х 170 х 260
123,8 (4 7/8) STD221 4 7/8 221 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.9 170 х 170 х 260
123,8 (4 7/8) STD231 4 7/8 231 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.9 170 х 170 х 260
123,8 (4 7/8) STD523 4 7/8 523X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.9 170 х 170 х 260
123,8 (4 7/8) STD543 4 7/8 543X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.9 170 х 170 х 260
125,0 (4 59/64) STD231 4 59/64 231 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.0 170 х 170 х 260
125,0 (4 59/64) STD241 4 59/64 241 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.1 170 х 170 х 260
125,0 (4 59/64) STD623 4 59/64 623X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.9 170 х 170 х 260
127,0 (5) STD121 5 121 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.5 170 х 170 х 260
127,0 (5) STD231 5 231 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 7.5 170 х 170 х 260
127,0 (5) STD523 5 523X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 10.7 170 х 170 х 260
130,2 (5 1/8) STD121 5 1/8 121 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 9.4 170 х 170 х 260
130,2 (5 1/8) STD141 5 1/8 141 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.6 170 х 170 х 260
130,2 (5 1/8) STD523 5 1/8 523X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 11.9 170 х 170 х 260
II 132,0 (5 13/64) STD121*** 5 13/64 121 - 7.2 170 х 170 х 260
132,0 (5 13/64) STD221 5 13/64 221 - 7.6 170 х 170 х 260
132,0 (5 13/64) STD321 5 13/64 321 - 7.6 170 х 170 х 260
22 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
1 2 3 4 5 6
132,0 (5 13/64) STD743 5 13/64 743Y - 8.6 170 х 170 х 260
133,4 (5 1/4) STD121 5 1/4 121 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 9.7 190 х 190 х 330
133,4 (5 1/4) STD141 5 1/4 141 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 8.9 190 х 190 х 330
133,4 (5 1/4) STD543 5 1/4 543X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 11.2 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD221 5 1/2 221 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.0 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD221К 5 1/2 221 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 11.6 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD231 5 1/2 231 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.0 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD241 5 1/2 241 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.0 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD321 5 1/2 321 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 13.1 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD523 5 1/2 523X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.3 190 х 190 х 330
139,7 (5 1/2) STD523К 5 1/2 523X Pin 2 7/8 Reg 11.9 190 х 190 х 330
I 139,7 (5 1/2) STD547** 5 1/2 547X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 19.0 190 х 190 х 330
142,0 (5 19/32) STD141 5 19/32 141 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 12.4 190 х 190 х 330
142,9 (5 5/8) STD221К 5 5/8 221 Pin 2 7/8 Reg 11.5 190 х 190 х 330
142,9 (5 5/8) STD523К 5 5/8 523 х Pin 2 7/8 Reg 12.1 190 х 190 х 330
146,0 (5 3/4) STD221 5 3/4 221 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 11.0 190 х 190 х 330

165,1 (6 1/2) STD111 6 1/2 111 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.5 190 х 190 х 330
23Bit Operation Guide
1 2 3 4 5 6
165,1 (6 1/2) STD121 6 1/2 121 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 15.5 190 х 190 х 330
165,1 (6 1/2) STD211 6 1/2 211 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14.6 190 х 190 х 330
165,1 (6 1/2) STD221 6 1/2 221 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 14.6 190 х 190 х 330
165,1 (6 1/2) STD523 6 1/2 523X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 16.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) STD121 6 3/4 121 Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) STD523 6 3/4 523X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18.5 190 х 190 х 330
171,4 (6 3/4) STD523 6 3/4 523X Pin 3 1/2 Reg 18.5 190 х 190 х 330
190,5 (7 1/2) STD121 7 1/2 121 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 27.4 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) STD221 7 1/2 221 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 27.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) STD221 7 1/2 221 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 27.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) STD321 7 1/2 321 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 28.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) STD543 7 1/2 543X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 37.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) STD633 7 1/2 633Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 28.3 250 х 250 х 390
190,5 (7 1/2) STD833 7 1/2 833Y Pin 4 1/2 Reg 25.5 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) STD121 8 1/2 121 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 33.3 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) STD221 8 1/2 221 Pin 4 1/2 Reg 33.3 250 х 250 х 390
215,9 (8 1/2) STD523 8 1/2 523X Pin 4 1/2 Reg 32.3 250 х 250 х 390
244,5 (9 5/8) STD221 9 5/8 221 Pin 4 1/2 FH 40.9 280 х 280 х 390
269,9 (10 5/8) STD221 10 5/8 221 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 57.6 Palleted
295,3 (11 5/8) STD221 11 5/8 221 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 77.6 Palleted
295,3 (11 5/8) STD633 11 5/8 633Y Pin 6 5/8 Reg 87.6 Palleted
311,1 (12 1/4) STD211 12 1/4 211 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 97.3 Palleted
349,2 (13 3/4) STD211 13 3/4 211 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 104.0 Palleted
349,2 (13 3/4) STD311 13 3/4 311 Pin 6 5/8 Reg 104.0 Palleted
393,7 (15 1/2) STD221 15 1/2 221 Box 6 5/8 FH 253.0 Palleted
490,0 (19 19/64) STD221 19 19/64 221 Box 6 5/8 FH 310.0 Palleted
Note:
* 4 drill bits are packed in a box